
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Alexandre Camacho 1984

Pedro Calado 1985

Miguel Nunes 2255

João Paulo 2254

Pedro Paixao 1417

Luis Rodrigues 1411

Rui Pinto 2035

Ricardo Ventura 3707

Bruno Fernandes 583

Mauro Sousa 584

Gil Freitas 1492

Duarte Miranda 1494

Artur Quintal 1369

Vítor Henriques 2087

Nuno Ferreira 984

Luis Neves 1402

Vitor Sá 3743

Rubina Gonçalves 3738

Renato Pita 1683

Adriana Neves 1684

Roberto Martins 1225

Marco Marote 1227

Ilídio Sardinha 1466

Enio Andrade 1467

Paulo Nunes 2107

Duarte Lagos 2192

Bruno Coelho 1329

Paulo Coelho 1484

Tiago Nunes 1386

João Jardim 1905

Miguel Caires 1161

Joao Freitas 2207

Narciso Andrade 1737

Rubina Andrade 1738

Carlos Silva 1975

Ricardo Abreu 2080

Pedro Mendes Gomes 5248

João Sousa 5246

Ricardo Gonçalves 1901

Jorge Gonçalves 2154

Luis Serrado 4265

Pedro Coelho 4266

José Camacho 3822

Nicodemo Câmara 3826

Dinarte Baptista 4561

Sandro Fernandes 4562

Cláudio Nóbrega 1796

Alípio Nóbrega 1797

Vasco Silva 5207

Antonio Castro 4029

Pedro Nascimento 3157

Vitor Marote 1177

André Roque 4531

José Loreto 973

Filipe Pequeneza 4431

Hugo Martins 4332

Ribeira Brava, 03 Junho 2019

A Comissão Organizadora

RC5

1384 Peugeot 306 + 1400

A29 Fillipe Pequeneza 4331 TOYOTA YARIS

VSH

27 Pedro Nascimento 3157 RENAULT CLIO N3 VHC

28 André Roque

VSH

26 Vasco Silva 5207 CITROEN DS3 R1 RC5 R1 (VR1B)

25 Cláudio Nóbrega 1796 Nissan Datsun 1200 (2.0 l) + 1400

24 Dinarte Baptista 4561 RENAULT CLIO R3 RC3 R3 (VR3C)

23 José Camacho 3822 Fiat Punto S2000-Rally RC2 S2000

R3 (VR3T)

20 Pedro Mendes Gomes 5248 PEUGEOT 208 T16 R5 RC2 R5 (VR5)

22 Luis Serrado 4265 RENAULT CLIO4 RS (R3T) RC3

21 Ricardo Gonçalves 1901 Citroen C2 R2 RC4B R2 (VR2B)

19 Carlos Silva 1975 Toyota Starlet A5 VHC

R2 (VR2B)

18 Narciso Andrade 1737 Citroen Saxo VTS RC4B A

17 Miguel Caires 1161 peugeot 208 RC4B

16 Tiago Nunes 1386 Citroen C2 GT RC4B R2 (VR2B)

15 Bruno Coelho 1329 Toyota Yaris RC5 A

R2 (VR2B)

14 Paulo Nunes 2107 Citroen Saxo VTS RC4B A

12 Ilídio Sardinha 1466 Citroen C2 RC4B

11 Roberto Martins 1225 CITROEN DS3 R1 RC5 R1 (VR1B)

10 Renato Pita 1683 Ford Fiesta R2B RC4B R2 (VR2B)

R3 (VR3T)

9 Vitor Sá 3743 CITROEN DS R3 (R3T) RC3 R3 (VR3T)

8 Nuno Ferreira 984 Renault Clio4 RS RC3

7 Artur Quintal 1369 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) RC4B R2 (VR2B)

6 Gil Freitas 1492 Porsche 991 GT3 CUP (991) RGT RGT

VHC

5 Bruno Fernandes 583 CITROEN DS3 R3T RC3 R3 (VR3T)

4 Rui Pinto 2035 Ford Focus RS WRC WRC

3 Pedro Paixao 1417 Skoda Fábia R5 RC2 R5 (VR5)

2 Miguel Nunes 2255 HYUNDAI  New Generation i20 R5 RC2 R5 (VR5)

Classe Grupo

1 Alexandre Camacho 1984 SKODA FABIA R5 RC2 R5 (VR5)

Total Inscritos: 28

Rali Ribeira Brava

Campeonato da Madeira de Ralis CORAL

 7 a  8 de Junho de 2019

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo)


